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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 1 TEDONE            VINCENZA       01/05/1957 UD 210 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 2 TERRENGHI     DANIELA          21/08/1973 MI 130 2017 0       MIPS290006 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 3 PAVARANI        CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 129,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 4 ABBENE            CALOGERO     30/06/1966 AG 121 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 5 COPPOLA         MARIA             30/05/1985 NA 119 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 6 MARTINELLI     ALBERTO         29/06/1981 PV 115 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 7 DELLO IACONOEMMA              24/02/1986 NA 111 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 8 SALOMONE      LUCA              22/05/1985 CT 111 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 9 SANESE            OLGA              26/07/1984 CB 108 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 10 GUARDIGLI       ALESSANDRO 31/12/1981 FO 107 2017 0       MIIS011002 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 11 ORFANO           MICHELE MAR16/04/1987 CO 106 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 12 DE LUCA           ROBERTO        04/03/1987 SA 105 2017 0       MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 13 CROSTA            ALICE             22/09/1981 MI 103 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 14 MICARI              MARINA            24/03/1985 ME 102 2017 0       MIPM070008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 15 ROSA                VALENTINA     29/12/1986 BO 99 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 16 CARIELLO         ANNA              19/04/1982 SA 96 2017 0       MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 17 ZANETTI           SIMONE           05/05/1987 MI 95 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 18 TEGGIA DROGHTOMMASO       02/04/1984 PV 90 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 19 ZILIO                  ELISA             11/06/1985 MI 88 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 20 BURRINI            JOSEPH MICHAEL27/01/1980 NA 88 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 21 ZAPPALA MARELFRANCESCA   08/06/1989 MI 86 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 22 BALDELLI          ELISA             03/12/1989 PG 83 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 23 DELLORTO       ELENA             09/08/1986 MI 83 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 24 SABATINO        MARTA             12/07/1987 CT 82 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 25 DI SANTIS         ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 81 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 26 CASALI              CHIARA            11/01/1987 MI 75 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 27 GILARDI            VALENTINA     09/07/1977 CO 69 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 28 SAMPINO          GIOVANNI        30/03/1987 PA 63 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 29 COSTA              STEFANO        01/08/1984 MI 59 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 30 FOCAROLI        FRANCESCA   11/01/1976 MI 46 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO
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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 31 DEDE                 FRANCESCO   08/09/1984 MI 33 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 32 LANGELLA        ELENA             22/06/1985 MI 30 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 33 FLORIS              CECILIA           20/11/1985 MI 29 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 34 GAGLIARDI       LETIZIA           02/04/1985 SA 24 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINNORMALE   NN 35 MORIGGI           MARCO            30/04/1976 CN 18 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 1 MILETTO           RICCARDO      17/12/1975 CT 150 2017 0       MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 2 GAGLIARDI       LETIZIA           02/04/1985 SA 108 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 3 COTI                  FRANCESCA C24/08/1967 MI 108 2017 0       MIRC08000A MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 4 TROTTA            GIANPAOLO    20/05/1981 SA 108 2017 0       MIRH02000X MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 5 DIONESALVI     FRANCESCO   18/02/1956 CS 104 2017 0       MITF19000B MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 6 LUCINI               ILARIA ANNA   27/04/1978 MI 95 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 7 DE MARCO       GIOVANNA      23/01/1978 LE 77 2017 0       MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 8 SACCONAGHI  CARLO             15/09/1986 VA 66 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 9 COPPOLA         MARIA             30/05/1985 NA 42 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 10 PAVARANI        CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 41,5 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 11 SCHIEPPATI     ANNA MARIA R14/06/1982 MI 41 2017 0       MITD330007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 12 CARIELLO         ANNA              19/04/1982 SA 36 2017 0       MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 13 DEDE                 FRANCESCO   08/09/1984 MI 36 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 14 COSTA              STEFANO        01/08/1984 MI 34 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 15 GUARDIGLI       ALESSANDRO 31/12/1981 FO 33 2017 0       MIIS011002 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 16 DE LUCA           ROBERTO        04/03/1987 SA 33 2017 0       MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 17 DELLO IACONOEMMA              24/02/1986 NA 32 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 18 MAINARDI         MARIA             22/08/1982 MI 32 2017 0       MITF290008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 19 PIROZZI            MARIA             08/01/1984 AV 31 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 20 LANGELLA        ELENA             22/06/1985 MI 30 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 21 ABBENE            CALOGERO     30/06/1966 AG 29 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 22 ZAPPALA MARELFRANCESCA   08/06/1989 MI 26 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 23 ROSA                VALENTINA     29/12/1986 BO 25 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 24 ZILIO                  ELISA             11/06/1985 MI 24 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 25 SANESE            OLGA              26/07/1984 CB 24 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 26 ZANETTI           SIMONE           05/05/1987 MI 23 2017 0       MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 27 BALDELLI          ELISA             03/12/1989 PG 23 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 28 DELLORTO       ELENA             09/08/1986 MI 23 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 29 SABATINO        MARTA             12/07/1987 CT 22 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 30 SALOMONE      LUCA              22/05/1985 CT 21 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 31 MORIGGI           MARCO            30/04/1976 CN 18 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I 0 NO



A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 32 GILARDI            VALENTINA     09/07/1977 CO 17 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 33 ORFANO           MICHELE MAR16/04/1987 CO 16 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 34 BURRINI            JOSEPH MICHAEL27/01/1980 NA 16 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 35 MARTINELLI     ALBERTO         29/06/1981 PV 15 2017 0       MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A016 DISEG ARTIST MODELLAZ ODONTNORMALE   NN 1 JANNA               VALENTINA     13/05/1973 PN 150 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 1 VITTA                DEBORAH EST08/02/1978 MI 117,5 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 2 TROTTA            MAFALDA         01/04/1971 MI 102 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 3 FUMAGALLI      SILVIADORINA 26/11/1974 MI 93,5 2017 0       MITD330007 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 4 MARTIRE          GABRIELLA     02/04/1986 CZ 92,5 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 5 CIANCITTO       GRAZIA            14/07/1989 CT 74,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 6 PANTUSO         ALESSANDRA 09/02/1983 MI 59 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 7 AMADIO            ELENA             09/10/1967 MI 40 2017 0       MIIC8BT007 MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GNORMALE   NN 8 IURLARO           ANTONELLA    23/05/1966 TA 35 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE     NORMALE   NN 1 FRANCHINA      NUNZIATINA    27/08/1973 ME 97 2017 0 T 2     MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE     NORMALE   NN 2 DIONESALVI     FRANCESCO   18/02/1956 CS 74 2017 0       MITF19000B MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE     NORMALE   NN 3 LUMIA                OLGA MARIA R18/05/1969 AG 22 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE     NORMALE   NN 4 MAZZURANA    FRANCESCA   21/09/1970 MI 18 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE     NORMALE   NN 5 MENESCARDI   SUSANNA MAR21/08/1960 MI 18 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 1 COLOMBO        CHIARA            22/04/1981 MI 153 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 2 PINI                    GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 3 DAGUATI           SERENA           28/06/1973 MI 122 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 4 DEL BUONO     SARA STELLA 17/05/1985 MI 119 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 5 RAVAZZANO     PAOLO             17/06/1970 AL 114 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 6 SCALA               IRENE             09/04/1978 VA 109 2017 0 T 2     MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 7 MONTI               MARIO             26/03/1975 LC 103 2017 0       MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 8 BONADIE          VALERIA VINCEN09/02/1982 BA 103 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 9 GAROFALO       PIETRO            13/04/1985 CS 99 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 10 TARCHINI          LUISA             10/02/1983 MN 99 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 11 MANICONE       ALBERTO         15/07/1980 MI 99 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 12 ROMANI            SILVIA            26/09/1982 PC 97 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 13 MURRA             EMANUELE      18/12/1981 LE 96 2017 0       MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 14 TROVATO         ROSSANA        30/05/1982 CT 95 2017 0 T 2     MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 15 GHIDONI           SONIA             19/04/1985 MI 93 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 16 SANGALETTI    MICHELE ANGEL15/06/1981 BG 93 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 17 COLOMBO        GIORGIO          18/10/1984 MI 93 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 18 ARDIRI              ANDREA          17/02/1984 ME 91,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 19 NAVA                 FEDERICA       23/08/1983 MI 91 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 20 CANNIZZARO   CRISTIANO      02/09/1974 MI 90 2017 0       MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 21 MENESCARDI   SUSANNA MAR21/08/1960 MI 87 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 22 IERA                  DENISIO           08/07/1988 CZ 83,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 23 DESOPPI           FEDERICO MAR02/12/1988 MI 83 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 24 CALDIROLI        CARLOTTA EVA 29/04/1988 MI 82,5 2017 0       MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 25 MARCONE        SAMUEL           02/01/1984 PC 81,5 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 26 REDAELLI         CRISTINA         11/12/1988 LC 81 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 27 FERRARO         PATRIZIA         21/06/1982 ME 81 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 28 AVE                    TOBIA             14/11/1985 VI 80,5 2017 0       MISL020003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 29 FORMENTI        VITTORIA         24/11/1983 MI 79,5 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 30 MORELLO         FRANCESCO   07/10/1987 RM 79 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 31 APRICENO        FRANCESCO   04/06/1987 VV 79 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 32 STRADA            ILENIA LUNA   01/01/1984 MI 78 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 33 BRUCCULERI   MIRIAM            02/02/1986 MI 78 2017 0 T 2     MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 34 MARINO            ROBERTO        02/07/1984 CS 77 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 35 FESTA               GIOVANNI        11/04/1981 BN 76 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 36 DIONESALVI     FRANCESCO   18/02/1956 CS 75 2017 0       MITF19000B MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 37 VITALE              CHIARA            10/07/1982 MI 74,5 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 38 PAGANUZZI      IRENE MARIA  12/08/1988 MI 72 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 39 DEI CAS            SOFIA             11/10/1988 SO 69 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 40 MIRONE            MATTEO          04/07/1988 MI 69 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 41 ROSATI             ELIA              13/09/1980 PZ 68,5 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 42 DI MUCCI          ALESSANDRO 22/05/1985 FG 68,5 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 43 BENZONI           RICCARDO      14/05/1986 MI 68 2017 0       MIIS02100L MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 44 MALTAGLIATI   PAOLO             26/09/1986 MI 66 2017 0       MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 45 MARIANI            ENRICO            07/05/1969 MI 66 2017 0       MIPS240005 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 46 RINALDI            FABIO             24/04/1987 UD 65 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 47 FAVINI               MATTEO          16/06/1985 MI 65 2017 0       MIIS011002 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 48 MAZZURANA    FRANCESCA   21/09/1970 MI 63 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 49 RAGUSA           CARLO             02/10/1980 CT 62 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 50 STANGA            VALENTINA     22/01/1985 PR 60 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 51 PERCETTI         LUCA              21/12/1986 MI 57 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 52 PALERMO         VALENTINA     29/07/1982 RM 56 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE   NN 53 LUMIA                OLGA MARIA R18/05/1969 AG 13 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 1 ZUCCHELLI       LUCIA MARIA G21/06/1986 MI 93 2017 0       MIIS017001 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 2 LA DUCA           MARINA            01/12/1983 PA 81 2017 0       MITF11000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 3 GHIRINGHELLI FEDERICA       12/03/1988 VA 58 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 4 MICCIO              CONCETTA     18/10/1979 MI 33 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 5 BRUNO              ANGELO           21/03/1980 SA 32 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 6 ARCA                 STEFANO        22/10/1974 VB 30 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 7 CIAPPETTA      GIACINTO        07/08/1976 CS 29,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 8 PARRINELLO    LILIANA           28/04/1986 TP 27 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 9 MAZZONE         ARIANNA         27/06/1979 BA 27 2017 0       MIIS04100T MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 10 SMEDILE           DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 24,5 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 11 MANGRAVITI    SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 23 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 12 GERRA              FEDERICA MAR01/09/1988 MI 23 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 13 TALENTO          CLAUDIA          11/12/1987 SA 23 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 14 TOMMASI          CARMELO        31/01/1971 LE 22,5 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 15 LUCCHINI          MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 22 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 16 SCHIASARO     DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 22 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 17 SALVI                 VIVIANA           25/04/1982 MI 21 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 18 BOLZONI           MATTEO          09/10/1982 PV 21 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 19 LAMPASONA    SIMONE           08/08/1989 MI 20 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 20 IMPERIALI         ILARIA            02/05/1984 MI 19 2017 0       MIPS340002 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 21 DI LIETO            EMANUELA      22/12/1987 SA 18 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 22 CONIGLIO         FEDERICA       03/04/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 23 TONELLI            LAURA             15/07/1985 MI 16 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 24 MARINO            GIULIO            26/04/1978 PS 15 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 25 FARFAGLIA       PASQUALE      08/03/1965 VV 14 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 26 VELIASNITSKAYALIONA            08/11/1967 EE 14 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE   NN 27 LOPEZ               LOREDANA      16/01/1977 BA 12 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 1 GROSSO DA SIANA LUISA       17/01/1979 EE 215 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 2 MATAS CEJAS MARIA DEL CAR26/11/1975 EE 171 2017 0       MIIS09300E MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 3 IUORNO            MIRELLA          20/08/1978 BS 114 2017 0       MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 4 MUZYKA            HENADZI          06/08/1969 EE 98 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 5 FANTONI           ARISTOTILE    15/07/1972 MI 86 2017 0       MIIS09300E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 6 MAZZONE         ARIANNA         27/06/1979 BA 75 2017 0       MIIS04100T MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 7 BOZZETTI         CRISTINA         26/12/1983 BS 67 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 8 LEONARDIS      ANTONINO      20/06/1985 MI 66 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 9 BOLZONI           MATTEO          09/10/1982 PV 44 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 10 BRUNO              ANGELO           21/03/1980 SA 32 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 11 ARCA                 STEFANO        22/10/1974 VB 30 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 12 MICCIO              CONCETTA     18/10/1979 MI 30 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 13 CIAPPETTA      GIACINTO        07/08/1976 CS 29,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 14 PARRINELLO    LILIANA           28/04/1986 TP 27 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 15 LUCCHINI          MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 25 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 16 SMEDILE           DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 24,5 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 17 MANGRAVITI    SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 23 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 18 GERRA              FEDERICA MAR01/09/1988 MI 23 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 19 TALENTO          CLAUDIA          11/12/1987 SA 23 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 20 TOMMASI          CARMELO        31/01/1971 LE 22,5 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 21 SCHIASARO     DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 22 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 22 SALVI                 VIVIANA           25/04/1982 MI 21 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 23 LAMBRUGHI     FABIO             27/04/1986 MI 20 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 24 LAMPASONA    SIMONE           08/08/1989 MI 20 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 25 IMPERIALI         ILARIA            02/05/1984 MI 19 2017 0       MIPS340002 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 26 PASSERI           FEDERICO       15/03/1979 MN 19 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 27 DI LIETO            EMANUELA      22/12/1987 SA 18 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 28 CONIGLIO         FEDERICA       03/04/1987 MI 18 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 29 GHIRINGHELLI FEDERICA       12/03/1988 VA 17 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 30 NARDUCCI        LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 17 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 31 MONTEMERLO MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 17 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 32 MARINO            GIULIO            26/04/1978 PS 15 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 33 FARFAGLIA       PASQUALE      08/03/1965 VV 14 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 34 VELIASNITSKAYALIONA            08/11/1967 EE 14 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 35 SPINSANTI       ALESSANDRO 28/01/1961 AN 14 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE   NN 36 LOPEZ               LOREDANA      16/01/1977 BA 12 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 1 CAVIEZEL         MARA              22/08/1965 MI 172 2017 0       MITN03000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 2 PASSERI           FEDERICO       15/03/1979 MN 152 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 3 BRIOSCHI         ALESSIO          25/09/1977 MI 136,5 2017 0       MITD330007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 4 MICCIO              CONCETTA     18/10/1979 MI 122 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 5 CIAPPETTA      GIACINTO        07/08/1976 CS 120,5 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 6 SMEDILE           DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 118 2017 0       MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 7 LOPEZ               LOREDANA      16/01/1977 BA 112 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 8 SCHIASARO     DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 106 2017 0       MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 9 SALVI                 VIVIANA           25/04/1982 MI 105 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 10 MAINO               GIULIA PIERA  08/07/1986 MI 105 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 11 SARNO              GIUSEPPE       24/01/1981 AV 105 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 12 CONIGLIO         FEDERICA       03/04/1987 MI 102 2017 0       MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 13 ARCA                 STEFANO        22/10/1974 VB 96 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 14 MANGRAVITI    SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 95 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 15 BRUNO              ANGELO           21/03/1980 SA 94 2017 0       MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 16 BORACCHI        GIORDANO      18/10/1984 MI 93 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 17 DI LIETO            EMANUELA      22/12/1987 SA 90 2017 0       MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 18 TONELLI            LAURA             15/07/1985 MI 90 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 19 LUCCHINI          MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 88 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 20 PARRINELLO    LILIANA           28/04/1986 TP 87 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 21 IMPERIALI         ILARIA            02/05/1984 MI 87 2017 0       MIPS340002 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 22 GERRA              FEDERICA MAR01/09/1988 MI 83 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 23 TALENTO          CLAUDIA          11/12/1987 SA 83 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 24 TOMMASI          CARMELO        31/01/1971 LE 82,5 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 25 SONGINI           MARCO            10/05/1987 MI 81 2017 0       MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 26 LAMPASONA    SIMONE           08/08/1989 MI 80 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 27 NARDUCCI        LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 77 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 28 MARINO            GIULIO            26/04/1978 PS 71 2017 0       MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 29 GHIRINGHELLI FEDERICA       12/03/1988 VA 71 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 30 MONTEMERLO MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 71 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 31 BOLZONI           MATTEO          09/10/1982 PV 69 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 32 LAMBRUGHI     FABIO             27/04/1986 MI 56 2017 0       MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 33 VELIASNITSKAYALIONA            08/11/1967 EE 50 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 34 GROSSO DA SIANA LUISA       17/01/1979 EE 41 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 E I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 35 IUORNO            MIRELLA          20/08/1978 BS 21 2017 0       MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE   NN 36 FARFAGLIA       PASQUALE      08/03/1965 VV 14 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE   NN 1 BENNARDO      LAURA             14/04/1973 MI 90 2017 0       MIIC8EV00G MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPRNORMALE   NN 1 GIOLA                VITTORIO        03/08/1965 MI 119 2017 0       MIIS044009 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 1 SLEITER            CARLA             19/06/1963 RM 209 2017 0       MIIS02700G MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 2 PECIS                SIMONA           12/07/1971 MI 137 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 3 BELLINI             LUCA              10/06/1983 MI 129 2017 0       MITD330007 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 4 DE GASPARI     DANIELE          20/04/1983 MI 111,5 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 5 OGLIARI            SARA              13/11/1987 MI 89 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 6 LOMBARDO      GUIDO             02/01/1977 CS 88 2017 0       MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 7 BIANCO             CLAUDIO SANT29/11/1988 RC 87 2017 0       MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 8 PESSINA           MARCO            18/12/1986 MI 68 2017 0       MIIC8C400E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 9 BERGAMASCHIELENA             12/10/1980 MI 34 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 10 LO RE                ROBERTO        13/04/1983 ME 17 2017 0       MIIS07700L MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 11 COLOMBI          CARLA STEFAN19/04/1977 MI 17 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 12 DI GENNARO    LUCA              01/10/1979 MI 0 2017 0       MIIC8C7002 MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE INORMALE   NN 13 GAMBOLO        GIOVANNI        26/10/1987 MI 0 2017 0       MIIC8D100N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 1 SAGLIETTI        LAURA             11/04/1976 AT 161 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 2 RUGGIERI         LUCA              12/05/1972 MI 155 2017 0       MIIS079008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 3 ALBERTARIO    ETTORE           04/11/1976 MI 150 2017 0       MIPS20000P MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 4 PITTONI            PAOLA             02/11/1978 MI 130 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 5 MULE                 CESARINA       21/01/1977 CT 118 2017 0       MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 6 RAPISARDA      RITA              25/06/1984 CT 111 2017 0       MIIS038002 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 7 MIMUN               GUENDALINA M23/05/1979 MI 110 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 8 ZARINI               ELENA             28/01/1975 MI 103,5 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 9 CECERE            MARIELLA        11/02/1984 BN 96,5 2017 0       MIIS09300E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 10 ZUMILLI             LORIS             06/04/1980 MI 96 2017 0       MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 11 CANTAFIO        PATRIZIA         08/04/1985 CZ 88 2017 0       MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 12 SFERRINO        ANTONELLA    13/04/1988 PA 83 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 13 SIRTORI            MARIAELENA  18/01/1981 MI 83 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 14 LUPPI                MASSIMILIANO30/11/1985 MI 82,5 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 15 BELUZZI            STEFANO        18/03/1987 MI 80 2017 0       MITF270003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 16 BOLLA               CATERINA       15/04/1986 MI 77 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 17 MONACO          GIUSEPPINA T21/12/1987 SA 76 2017 0       MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 18 PAPARAZZO     FRANCESCO   09/11/1985 MI 76 2017 0       MITN03000E MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 19 BELLINVIA        GIUSEPPE       26/07/1979 MI 74 2017 0       MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 20 BUZZAGO         SIMONA           11/07/1975 MI 74 2017 0       MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG     NORMALE   NN 21 DE FRANCESCOCLAUDIA ESTER20/12/1975 MI 46 2017 0       MIPS16000D MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANNORMALE   NN 1 RASCHELLA     GIANLUCA DOM01/11/1979 RC 16 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANNORMALE   NN 2 RUGGIERI         STEFANIA        16/12/1969 PE 13 2017 0       MIIS05700B MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 1 TURCONI          STEFANIA        19/03/1965 LC 173 2017 0       MIPC040008 MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 2 ZAGHIS             ANNAMARIA    21/07/1956 MI 161 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 3 CONFALONIERBRUNA GIOVAN08/01/1961 MI 155 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 4 FERRERO         PATRIZIA         22/10/1974 TO 149 2017 0       MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 5 MARSALA         FILIPPO           15/01/1967 PA 117 2017 0       MIPC06000D MI 0 0 A I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 6 IANNELLI           ETTORE           12/10/1965 MI 113,5 2017 0       MIIS09200P MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 7 GRANATA         TEODOLINDA  03/12/1979 CE 108 2017 0       MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 8 DENRICO          SALVATORE    28/07/1981 PA 102 2017 0       MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 9 ZANGARI           SOSTENE MASSI26/02/1975 MI 98 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 10 FAZIO DI NASARISABELLA         17/02/1967 TO 89 2017 0       MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 11 SPERANDEO    DIANA             03/08/1983 NA 83 2017 0       MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 12 PORTIOLI          PAOLA             24/05/1987 MI 80 2017 0       MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 13 BERTUCCIOLI  MARTINA         03/06/1988 PS 74 2017 0       MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 14 PILLI                  MANUELA BRU16/06/1962 MI 64 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 15 PARRELLO       ELEONORA     20/05/1973 SO 53 2017 0       MITN03000E MI 0 0 C I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 16 CRIVELLI           MATTEO          05/12/1977 MI 44 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 17 ANNUNZIATA   SERENA           04/03/1986 NA 19,5 2017 0       MIIC8DU005 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGNORMALE   NN 18 CARISTENA      ANTONIETTA  17/03/1980 RC 17 2017 0       MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 1 PINI                    GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 2 SCALA               IRENE             09/04/1978 VA 109 2017 0 T 2     MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 3 FRANCHINA      NUNZIATINA    27/08/1973 ME 97 2017 0 T 2     MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 4 TROVATO         ROSSANA        30/05/1982 CT 95 2017 0 T 2     MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 5 ARDIRI              ANDREA          17/02/1984 ME 91,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 6 IERA                  DENISIO           08/07/1988 CZ 83,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOCH 7 BRUCCULERI   MIRIAM            02/02/1986 MI 78 2017 0 T 2     MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 1 PINI                    GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 2 SCALA               IRENE             09/04/1978 VA 109 2017 0 T 2     MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 3 FRANCHINA      NUNZIATINA    27/08/1973 ME 97 2017 0 T 2     MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 4 TROVATO         ROSSANA        30/05/1982 CT 95 2017 0 T 2     MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 5 ARDIRI              ANDREA          17/02/1984 ME 91,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 6 IERA                  DENISIO           08/07/1988 CZ 83,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINODH 7 BRUCCULERI   MIRIAM            02/02/1986 MI 78 2017 0 T 2     MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 1 PINI                    GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 138 2017 0 Q 0 R 0 R 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 2 SCALA               IRENE             09/04/1978 VA 109 2017 0 T 2     MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 3 FRANCHINA      NUNZIATINA    27/08/1973 ME 97 2017 0 T 2     MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 4 TROVATO         ROSSANA        30/05/1982 CT 95 2017 0 T 2     MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 5 ARDIRI              ANDREA          17/02/1984 ME 91,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 6 IERA                  DENISIO           08/07/1988 CZ 83,5 2017 0 T 2     MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO            SOST. MINOEH 7 BRUCCULERI   MIRIAM            02/02/1986 MI 78 2017 0 T 2     MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I 0 NO

AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE   NN 1 BENNARDO      LAURA             14/04/1973 MI 187 2017 0       MIIC8EV00G MI 0 0 D I 0 NO


